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4} RANDALL RESIDENCE of Decatur

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday
1 APRIL FOOLS’ DAY! 2 3 4 5 6

*= Sign up 10:30 Prayer and Devotion 8:30 Walmart* 10:00 Manicures & Music 10:00 Painting Flowers, etc. 10:00 Coffee & Chat-Activity Rm ’ *

1:00 Popcorn Pick Up 10:00 Coffee / Cappuccino 1:00 Painting Flowers, etc. 1:00 Cards / Board Games 1:00 Wii Bowling -~
All activities and trips are 1:00 Bingo w/Jokes o 1:00 Resident Meeting 2:30 Snack - PB. Snack* 2:30 Strength Chair Exercises* 2:30 Dandelion Day Art *
subject to change. 2:30 Happy Hour- Drinks V\.I/Heather 3:00 Rubber Chicken Battle 3:30 Jeopardy & Teas
Mystery! Discuss Plans & Concerns o

3:00 Manicures & Music 2:30 Cards / Board Games —

3:30 Jeopardy & Teas

8 SOLAR ECLIPSE!

10:30
1:30
3:00

Prayer and Devotion
Eclipse Party*
Manicures & Music

9 Happy Birthday, Sue T.!
9:45 Lunch @ Yoder’s*
2:30 Cards / Boards Games
3:30 Jeopardy & Teas

10
10:00 Manicures & Music
1:00 1920’s Craft - Mickey *
1:30 Pawprint Ministries
2:30 Snack -
Cinnamon Croissant*®

11

10:00 Coloring & Crosswords
1:00 Scenic Drive*
1:00 Bingo
2:30 Strength Chair Exercises*

12

10:00 Coffee & Chat-Activity Rm
1:00 Wii Bowling
2:30 Show & Tell*
3:30 Jeopardy & Teas

15

10:30
1:00
1:00
2:30

3:00

Prayer and Devotion
Popcorn Pick Up
Bingo & Jokes
Happy Hour- Drinks*
Yoo -Hoo's
Manicures & Music

16
10:00 Coffee / Cappuccino
1:00 Decatur Public Library*
(1920’s Presentation)
2:30 Cards / Board Games
3:30 Jeopardy & Teas

17
10:00 Manicures & Music
1:00 GOLF Card Game
2:30 Snack - Banana Split Bar*
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18
8:30 Dollar General*
1:00 Bingo
2:30 Strength Chair Exercises*
3:30 High-Fives & Lemonade *
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19

10:00 Coffee & Chat-Activity Rm
1:00 Wii Bowling
2:00 Visit w/Shane’s Puppies
3:30 Jeopardy & Teas

22

10:30
1:00
1:00
2:30

3:00

EARTH DAY!

Prayer & Devotion
Popcorn Pick Up
Bingo & Jokes
Happy Hour- Drinks*
Ocean Water Punch
Manicures & Music

23
10:15 Lunch @ LaTeaDa*
1:00 Cards / Board Games
2:30 Book Day -Bring Your
Favorite Book to Share
or Exchange
3:30 Jeopardy & Teas

= —
24

10:00 Manicures & Music
11:30 April’s Birthday Party
1:00 Dominoes
2:30 Snack - Pigs in Blanket*

25

9:30 Bible Study w/L of Lourdes
10:00 Care Givers Support Group
12:45 Bingo @ AL!*

2:30 Strength Chair Exercises*

26 Happy Birthday, Janice!
10:00 Coffee & Chat-Activity Rm
1:00 Wii Bowling
2:30 Prohibition Documentary

27

28

29

10:30
1:00
1:00
2:30

3:00

Prayer and Devotion
Popcorn Pick Up
Bingo & Jokes

Happy Hour- Drinks*
Wine Tasting (N/A)
Manicures & Music

30

10:00 Coffee / Cappuccino
1:00 Music w/Larry M.
2:15 Movie & Popcorn

JOKE OF THE MONTH
Q: Which day of the year
do Monkeys like best?
A: The First of Ape-ril!
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