2024 April





			Find us on		Independent Living	
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
= Sign up All activities and trips are subject to change.	1 APRIL FOOLS' DAY! 10:30 Prayer and Devotion 1:00 Popcorn Pick Up 1:00 Bingo w/Jokes 2:30 Happy Hour- Drinks Mystery! 3:00 Manicures & Music	2 8:30 Walmart* 10:00 Coffee / Cappuccino 1:00 Resident Meeting	3 10:00 Manicures & Music 1:00 Painting Flowers, etc. 2:30 Snack - PB Snack* 3:00 Rubber Chicken Battle	4 10:00 Painting Flowers, etc. 1:00 Cards / Board Games 2:30 Strength Chair Exercises*	5 10:00 Coffee & Chat-Activity Rm 1:00 Wii Bowling 2:30 Dandelion Day Art * 3:30 Jeopardy & Teas	6
7	8 SOLAR ECLIPSE! 10:30 Prayer and Devotion 1:30 Eclipse Party* 3:00 Manicures & Music	9 Happy Birthday, Sue T.! 9:45 Lunch @ Yoder's* 2:30 Cards / Boards Games 3:30 Jeopardy & Teas	10 10:00 Manicures & Music 1:00 1920's Craft - Mickey * 1:30 Pawprint Ministries 2:30 Snack - Cinnamon Croissant*	11 10:00 Coloring & Crosswords 1:00 Scenic Drive* 1:00 Bingo 2:30 Strength Chair Exercises*	12 10:00 Coffee & Chat-Activity Rm 1:00 Wii Bowling 2:30 Show & Tell* 3:30 Jeopardy & Teas	Shewers.
14	15 10:30 Prayer and Devotion 1:00 Popcorn Pick Up 1:00 Bingo & Jokes 2:30 Happy Hour- Drinks* Yoo -Hoo's 3:00 Manicures & Music	16 10:00 Coffee / Cappuccino 1:00 Decatur Public Library* (1920's Presentation) 2:30 Cards / Board Games 3:30 Jeopardy & Teas	17 10:00 Manicures & Music 1:00 GOLF Card Game 2:30 Snack - Banana Split Bar*	18 8:30 Dollar General* 1:00 Bingo 2:30 Strength Chair Exercises* 3:30 High-Fives & Lemonade *	19 10:00 Coffee & Chat-Activity Rm 1:00 Wii Bowling 2:00 Visit w/Shane's Puppies 3:30 Jeopardy & Teas	20
21	22 EARTH DAY! 10:30 Prayer & Devotion 1:00 Popcorn Pick Up 1:00 Bingo & Jokes 2:30 Happy Hour- Drinks* Ocean Water Punch 3:00 Manicures & Music	23 10:15 Lunch @ LaTeaDa* 1:00 Cards / Board Games 2:30 Book Day -Bring Your Favorite Book to Share or Exchange 3:30 Jeopardy & Teas	24 10:00 Manicures & Music 11:30 April's Birthday Party 1:00 Dominoes 2:30 Snack - Pigs in Blanket*	9:30 Bible Study w/L of Lourdes 10:00 Care Givers Support Group 12:45 Bingo @ AL!* 2:30 Strength Chair Exercises*	26 Happy Birthday, Janice! 10:00 Coffee & Chat-Activity Rm 1:00 Wii Bowling 2:30 Prohibition Documentary	27
28	29 10:30 Prayer and Devotion 1:00 Popcorn Pick Up 1:00 Bingo & Jokes 2:30 Happy Hour- Drinks* Wine Tasting (N/A) 3:00 Manicures & Music	30 10:00 Coffee / Cappuccino 1:00 Music w/Larry M. 2:15 Movie & Popcorn		JOKE OF THE MONTH Q: Which day of the year do Monkeys like best? A: The First of Ape-ril!		May 2024 Su Mo Tu We Th Fri Sat 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31